
hey grill hey
ingredients & allergens

Apple JalapeÑo BBQ Sauce
Tomato Puree (Tomato Paste, Water, Citric Acid), 
Brown Sugar, Apple Juice Concentrate, Apple Cider 
Vinegar, Jalapeños, Spices (Includes Garlic and 
Onion), Molasses, Celery Salt, and Xanthan Gum

sauces

Hey Grill Hey products are produced in a peanut-free facility.  The manufacturer has a facility that contains 
milk products (butter), and soybeans (soy sauce) which are used in the manufacture of various bbq 

sauces, dressings, marinades, and seasonings . The facility maintains a strict policy of storage of the listed 
allergens above being in their own container, and located in a clearly marked area of the facility.

For further questions regarding policies, and procedures, and lists of products containing allergens 
please contact admin@bigdaddyhills.com or call (801)834-1269.

Everything BBQ Sauce
Tomato Puree (Tomato Paste, Water, Citric Acid), 
Brown Sugar, Apple Cider Vinegar, Molasses, 
Honey, Salt, Chile Pepper, Spices (Includes Garlic 
and Onion), Cayenne, and Xanthan Gum

Whiskey Peach BBQ Sauce
Tomato Puree (Tomato Paste, Water, Citric Acid), 
Brown Sugar, Peach Preserves, Apple Cider Vine-
gar, Spices (Includes Garlic and Onion), Sour Mash 
Whiskey, Chile Peppers, Ground Mustard, and 
Xanthan Gum

Maple Bourbon Grilling Glaze
Sugar, Water, Tomato Paste, Spices (Includes Garlic 
and Onion Powder), Apple Cider Vinegar, Pink 
Himalayan Salt, Black Pepper, Paprika, Maple 
Extract, and Bourbon Extract

Texas Style BBQ Sauce
Tomato Puree (Tomato Paste, Water, Citric Acid), 
Apple Cider Vinegar, Brown Sugar, Honey, Lemon 
Juice, Worcestershire Sauce (Water, Distilled 
Vinegar, Molasses, Salt, Citric Acid, Caramel Color, 
Garlic Powder, Sugar, Spices, Tamarind, Sulfiting 
Agent, Natural Flavor), Dijon Mustard (Distilled 
Vinegar, Mustard Seed, Water, Salt, White Wine, 
Citric Acid, Tartaric Acid, Fruit Pectin, Sugar, 
Spices), Onion, Garlic, Black Pepper, Butter, Celery 
Salt, Chili Powder, Coriander, and Xanthan Gum
Contains: Milk.

ingredients

Sweet Rub
Brown Sugar, Sea Salt, Smoked Paprika, Spices, 
Garlic and Onion Powder, Mustard Seed, and Rice 
Fiber

Rubs

Beef Rub
Sea Salt, Dehydrated Garlic and Onion, Spices, 
and Natural Flavor

Fish & Veggie Rub
Sea Salt, Dehydrated Garlic and Onion, Spices, 
Celery Seed, Mustard Seed, Dill Weed, and Dill Seed

Fiesta Rub
Sea Salt, Spices including Chili Pepper, Dehydrated 
Onion and Garlic, Smoked Paprika, and Lime Juice 
Powder (Maltodextrin, Lime Juice, and Lime Oil)

Chicken Rub
Sea Salt, Spices, Dehydrated Garlic and Onion, 
Smoked Paprika, and Lemon Peel


